
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

31 

346 

3 

191 

87 

13 

51 

56 

192 

202 

210 

219 

300 

82 

47 

90 

5 

28 

171 

99 

18 

84 

25 

14 

19 

55 

182 

68 

511 

Vorname/Name 

Kevin Labenski 

Kevin Meyer 

Kevin Szalai 

Tibor Zieres 

Felix Rottmann-Flügge 

Tim Szalai 

Robert Günnel 

Diogo Almeida 

Lukas Kögel 

Frank Lehmann 

Ales Cikanek 

Alex Breuker 

Kai Riemer 

Kevin Chadryisak 

Peter Meyer 

Mirko Jordan 

Andrej Willms 

Niko Haubensack 

Jochen Kohn 

Tim Bendig 

Toni Rosenkranz 

Frank Ensenauer 

Giovanni Battani 

Patrick Pady 

Lars Jentsch 

Jes Fini Lykkegaard 

Thomas Langholz 

Nikola Stara 

Michael Hosey 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Huspvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Klasse 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 G 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

POR 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

CZE 

GBR 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.298 

1:34.840 

1:35.302 

1:36.420 

1:37.085 

1:37.191 

1:37.234 

1:37.260 

1:38.093 

1:38.102 

1:38.381 

1:38.482 

1:38.608 

1:39.401 

1:39.488 

1:39.634 

1:39.704 

1:39.963 

1:39.988 

1:40.226 

1:40.990 

1:41.179 

1:41.792 

1:42.472 

1:42.595 

1:42.883 

1:44.569 

1:45.115 

2:12.820 

Diff. 

0.542 

1.004 

2.122 

2.787 

2.893 

2.936 

2.962 

3.795 

3.804 

4.083 

4.184 

4.310 

5.103 

5.190 

5.336 

5.406 

5.665 

5.690 

5.928 

6.692 

6.881 

7.494 

8.174 

8.297 

8.585 

10.271 

10.817 

38.522 

In Runde 

6 

8 

7 

8 

9 

6 

8 

9 

6 

9 

7 

6 

6 

8 

6 

9 

5 

6 

7 

4 

6 

4 

8 

6 

8 

4 

3 

8 

1 

Beste Geschw. 

60,434 

60,089 

59,797 

59,104 

58,699 

58,635 

58,609 

58,593 

58,096 

58,091 

57,926 

57,866 

57,792 

57,331 

57,281 

57,197 

57,157 

57,009 

56,995 

56,859 

56,429 

56,324 

55,985 

55,613 

55,547 

55,391 

54,498 

54,215 

42,906 

Vorname/Nachname 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Cheb 

S3 

Zeitraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 15:33:19 

Kartarena Cheb 1,583 Km 

26.08.2017 15:25 


